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DIMENSIONS:

PRODUCT CODE:

C221

BOLLARD MATERIAL (DD):

01
02

Stainless Steel 
Aluminum

FINISHES BODY (EE):

11 
12
13
14
15

Stainless powder coated standard colors:

316 Stainless steel with a #4 swirl brushed stainless surface finish 
Custom RAL
Faux Painted Light wood finish
Faux Painted Brown wood finish
Faux Painted Dark wood finish

LENS MATERIAL:

Frosted acrylic lens

392 White 393 Green 394 Corten 395 Grey 396 Black

COLOUR TEMPERATURE(KK):

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
RGWB

31       
32
33
34
35

Body Height (AA):24"/36"/48"/56"/96"/120"/168"/192"/ CUS* 
Width (BB): 5" / 6"/8"/10"/12"/CUS*
Base Height (CC): 4" / 6"/ 8"/ 12"/ 16"/18"/24"/ CUS* 

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated 
companies. 
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FINISHES BASE (FF):

Stainless powder coated standard colors:

392 White 393 Green 394 Corten 395 Grey 396 Black

21 
22
23

Black
Grey
Custom RAL
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GENERAL INFORMATION:

Voltage: 110-277V
Source Type: LED
Operating Temperature: -22°F~122°F
IP Rating: IP 66
CRI: 90
Dimming: 0-10V

LIGHT SOURCE OUTPUT BOLLARD (MM):

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
CUS

2 W/ 110 lm
3 W /200 lm
5W / 294 lm
6 W/ 396 lm 
9 W / 580 lm 
10 W / 590 lm 
15 W / 880 lm
Custom Lumen packages on request*

LIGHT SOURCE OUTPUT COLUMN (NN):

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated 
companies. 
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
CUS

14 W/ 970 lm 
17 W / 1200 lm 
20 W / 1400 lm 
27 W / 1780 lm 
40W / 2600 lm 
55 W / 3200 lm 
65 W / 3810 lm
Custom Lumen packages on request*

ILLUMINATION TYPE (QQ):

60
61
62
63

Single-sided
Double-sided
Triple-sided
Full Illumination
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